16 Aralik 2014 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:18:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BILGILIKIZ(1)

2 KIYWET(7)

3 DEMRCANAN(4)
4 ERIKAKIZI(5)
5 FILFIL(6)

6 MRAYSU(8)

7 CEFAKAR(3)

8 SAHIL(9)

9 CANOLCAY(2)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)19.600 &
1.)4.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGN- ILKAY

GOBAKBEY - HALE
MAGRIP- CEVIOCAN
BEYEFENDI - KUQUKERKA
KIRMHAN - YAKINBUKE
SOVALYE- HARELI

PR KARACA - SAFICAN
SAGANAK - NAZLIHANIM

SAGANAK - OLCAY

GANYAN(1) :1,80 4, 2. CIFTE(2/1) 4,85 b

Maiden/Digi
2)7840%
2)1.960 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
52 MKESKIN DAV. KAYA
57 AGELIK F. SED. DAGYUDAN
52 H.BUDAK SAl. DEMR
52 SKESEN ALI YASARER
57 OKAYA N. CEH. ADVAN
53 H.IAKKAYA NEC. YILDIZ
52 SER.CELIK REM KAYA
57 U.YUCEL BAK. YASARTEKIN
52 MILERI SAB.ALTIN

57 kg,

3)3920
3.980 &

Antrenorii
HUS.KAYA

MKORKMAZ
AZBOZKURT
SEREN
AZBOZKURT
F.DEMR
K.YUCEDAG
RATLI

YAKDAS

Derece

1.46.80

1.49.17

1.49.55

1.50.01

1.51.37

1.52.72

2.00.06

2.00.75

20717

Adana Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

4)1960 &
4)490 ¢

Gy AGF St
1,80 6
1,95 1
14,05 5
745 7
4,60 4
3,50 8
22,80 3
2235 2
6,70 9

Fark
Uzak

2 Boy

2,5Boy

G Gk.

HP
34

24

20

23

13

28

13

16



